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2025 European Indoor Championships

Barebow Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

v Fa
p‘ “Turkisy

world arehesy Archery
ernpe Federation

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank NOC

Name

1 ITA

2 FRA

3 ROU

4 SVK

5 TUR

6 LTU

7 ISL

8 BUL

Italy

France

Romania

Slovakia

Turkiye

Lithuania

Iceland

Bulgaria

BARBIERI Simone
BERTI Ferruccio
SEIMANDI Giuseppe

HOUDART Vincent
JACKSON David
SOUCHAUD Jerome

BAICAN Ciprian
KOTELES Alexandru
RUSOV loan-Razvan

LELO\/IC Jozef
MIKLAS Tomas
VERES Richard

DINCEL Emre
KEMALOGLU Huseyin Ferhat
ORUC Furkan

KRIAUCIUNAS Egidijus
RACKAUSKAS Audrius
VILKAUSKAS Ernestas

GUDJONSSON Gummi
OSKARSSON Solvi
THORSTEINSSON lIzaar Arnar

BANKOV Tenyo
GYUROV Stanislav
PEYCHEV Asen
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